
From:  Cindy Terada <cindy.terada@lacity.org>

Sent time:  08/02/2018 11:11:38 AM

To:  Noel Williams <Noel.Williams@lacity.org>; eleanor.chang <eleanor.chang@lacity.org>

Cc:  
Rachel Griffin <rachel.griffin@lacity.org>; Emily Lau <emily.lau@lacity.org>; Angie Ruiz <angie.ruiz@lacity.org>; Bryan Miller
<bryan.miller@lacity.org>; Cindy Terada <Cindy.Terada@lacity.org>; Cathie Santo Domingo <cathie.santodomingo@lacity.org>; Darryl Ford
<Darryl.Ford@lacity.org>; Sandra Humphries <sandra.humphries@lacity.org>

Subject:  08/08/18 Bd Mtg 2 VTT Submitted and 1 Pending VTT
 


